В	ΟX	ASS	IGNN	1EN	TS



DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS

	m n n anno D- l		HRE LINE BURN HERE (IE) 126)						
\_ 3	P 0 9 1998 👼	10083	3611	_Ŷ					
TO THE ASSISTANT C	OMMISSIONER OF	PATENTS AND TR	ADEMARKS:						
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS: SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.									
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):									
			1 2.						
	1. BRITISH TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED								
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:									
NAME: BTG INTERNA		<u> </u>							
ADDRESS: 10 Fleet Place, Limeburner Lane, London EC4M 7SB England									
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ☑NO									
3. NATURE OF CONV	EYANCE (DOCUME!	VT):							
(Submit herewith on	ly one document for r	ecordation—multiple	e copies of same A	ssignment signed by d	lifferent inventors is one				
document)									
☐ASSIGNMENT O	F WHOLE	PART INTE	REST E	XEC. DATE: May 27, 1	1998				
					•				
			1						
⊠CHANGE OF NA		D TRANSLATION							
SECURITY									
EXECUTION DATE(S)	ON THE DECLARAT	ION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE: IF	DATES ON DECLARA	TION AND				
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER	SEE ATTY!)								
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR P	AT NO.(S). OTHERS	S ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attache	d? ⊠YES □NO					
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S)	M#	1# INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO		1st INVENTOR				
series code/serial		if not in item 1			if not in item 1				
no									
08/028,158	200276	PEGG							
08/162,002	204066	SMITH			Ì				
08/232,219	204852	MORLEY			]				
08/460,589	218034	CHALLIS			]				
08/530,131	95818	PETHIG			l i				
08/581,791	224524	MARSH			1				
08/619,466	222411	SMITH	1		j ;				
08/646,285	223343	WATHES							
5. Name & Address of	Party to Whom Corre	spondence	6. NUMBER INVOLVED:						
Concerning Docume	ent Should be Mailed:		APPLNS <u>43</u> + PATS = TOTAL <b>43</b>						
Pillsbury Madison & S			7. AMOUNT OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 581)						
Intellectual Property G	iroup		ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$1720.00						
1100 NEW YORK AVE	NUE, N.W.								
NINTH FLOOR, EAST	TOWER		ļ						
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20	0005-3918								
5.5 ATTY DKT:			8. IF ABOVE FEE IS MISSING OR INADEQUATE CHARGE						
	ı		INSUFFICIENCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NUMBER: 03-3975						
PMS			UNDER ORDER		5700				
MATTER NO.		IENT REF.	dup. sheet not requ	uired CLIENT MO	. MATTER NO.				
9. STATEMENT AND					8				
		he foregoing informa	ation is true and co	rrect and any attached	copy is a true copy of				
the original documer	nt. /			<u> </u>	<u>8</u>				
a contraction			10. Total numbe	r of pages including	s -				
( 1//Ist. )	A Charles		cover sheet, attachments and document 3						
Mulleh	MILLEUR		(do not file dup. Cover sheet)						
7.00									
Attorney: Michelle N Lester									
Reg. No. 32331	<del></del>		Date: September 9, 1998 FAX: (202) 822-0944						
Atty/Sec: MNL/sdm	TEL: (202)	861-3693	FAX: (202) 822-0944						
			/	,					

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

**REEL: 9454 FRAME: 0772** 

## 4.5 APPL.NO.(S) PR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached

A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial	M#	1* INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M# 3	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1
no					
08/676,390	224684	DRAPER			
08/700370	225346	WANG			
08/656,300	224538	SMITH			1
08/716,419	225822	TOWNSEND			:
08/782,898	226936	BAXENDINE			
08/777,794	226442	GOODFELLOW			
08/769,926	235820	SMITH			
08/788,250	226969	SMITH			
08/791,731	235435	FAWCETT			
08/855,704	237868	MONTGOMERY			
08/871,999	238503	SMITH			
08/896,674	238552	ROSS			
08/915,529	240861	MOAZZAM			
08/916,374	241262	SMITH			
08/949,857	242710	DORAN			
08/951,626	242683	ACARNLEY			
08/971,981	243893	DORAN			
08/976,949	243085	MARSH			
08/976,948	243084	MARSH			
08/976,950	243896	BATEMAN	1		
08/992,423	243862	MOTTRAM			
08/994,757	243864	BOONE			
08/998,279	243866	KETTLEWELL			
08/998,427	243865	KETTLEWELL			
08/998,482	244386	ROSS			
09/005,130	243881	STREET			
09/005,026	244723	SMITH			
09/005,513	244387	JHA			
09/021,563	243928	MANSFIELD			
09/025,106	251151	JHA			
09/028,919	251289	DENDY			
09/034,309	251290	REDPATH			
09/037,087	251286	BYRNE			
09/069,769	245033	SMITH			
09/078,755	252363	PETHIG			

PATENT REEL: 9454 FRAME: 0773



## CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2664412

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

BRITISH TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

BTG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

**RECORDED: 09/09/1998** 

Given at Companies House, London, the 27th May 1998

MISS S. BASHAR

S. Bashar

For The Registrar Of Companies

COMPANIES HOUSE

PATENT REEL: 9454 FRAME: 0774